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S37 
Suzuki DL650/1000 V- Strom 2012-  

 
Kit for left side:    Kit for right side: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Installation: 

 

1. dismount the original bolt M12 

2. insert steel bar M12x425x1,25mm throught the frame and engine 

3. insert duralumin cylinder No. 2 into the frame 

4. finally screw up all with nuts M12 (No. 1) 

 

Warning - the threads of the screws is recommended to use premium adhesive 

moderate (blue color). 

 
 

 

 

No. Description Cat.no. Pcs 
1 Steel nut M12 X12/X2 1 

2 
Duralumin cylinder 
d=50mm 209 1 

  

Stainless steel bar 

M12x425x1,25mm  1 

No. Description Cat.no. Pcs 
1 Steel nut M12 X12/X2 1 

2 
Duralumin cylinder 
d=50mm 209 1 


